

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.No.2 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2467 OF 2005

JAGAN SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHANWANTI & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/08/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.P. Sharma, Adv.
for Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim application for bringing the LRs. of the appellant filed on 12.5.2008
is allowed, as prayed for.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

Appellant has to serve the copy of amended cause title to the respondents.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar