

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2467 OF 2005

JAGAN SINGH (DEAD) THROUGH LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DHANWANTI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment with Office Report)

Date: 10/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s): Mr. Piyush Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s): Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kumud L. Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be listed along with the main matter.

(V.K. Tiwari)
P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master